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AT TRADITION

ASSOCIATION MEETING SCHEDULE 2022
All Meetings held in the Club House

This schedule is subject to change.

Check official bulletin board in Mail Room for notice of additional or cancelled meetings.
Like us on Facebook and Follow us on Twitter for all current Association updates.

Board Meeting Schedule 2022

e Wednesday, January 19 at 18:30 e Wednesday, July 20 at 18:30

e Wednesday, February 16 at 18:30 e Wednesday, August 17 at 18:30

e Wednesday, March 16 at 18:30 e Wednesday, September 21 at 18:30
e Wednesday, April 20 at 18:30 e Wednesday, October 19 at 18:30

e Wednesday, May 18 at 18:30 e Wednesday, November 16 at 18:30
e Wednesday, June 15 at 18:30 e Wednesday, December 21 at 18:30

*Board Meetings are also live streamed on Facebook Live @myLATHOA.

Committee Meeting Schedule 2022

ACC Block Liaison Facilities Finance Landscape

(1st Wednesday) (Quarterly) (1st Wednesday) (374 Monday) (2nd Tuesday)

at10:00 at 18:30 at 09:00 at 16:00 at 15:00
Jan 05 Jan 13 Jan 05 Jan 17 Jan 11
Feb 02 Apr 14 Feb 02 Feb 21 Feb 08
Mar 02 Sep 07 Mar 02 Mar 21 Mar 08
Apr 06 Dec 07 Apr 06 Apr 18 Apr 12
May 04 May 04 May 16 May 10
Jun 01 Jun 01 Jun 20 Jun 14
Jul 06 Jul 06 Jul 18 Jul 12
Aug 03 Aug 03 Aug 15 Aug 09
Sep 07 Sep 07 Sep 19 Sep 13
Oct 05 Oct 05 Oct17 Oct11
Nov 02 Nov 02 Nov 21 Nov 08
Dec 07 Dec 07 Dec 19 Dec 13
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Architectural Control Committee Meeting Schedule

and
Application Submission Deadline
2022
Meeting Date Application S}lbmlssmn
Deadline
January 05 December 23,2021
February 02 January 20
March 02 February 17
April 06 March 24
May 04 April 21
June 01 May 19
July 06 June 23
August 03 July 21
September 07 August 25
October 05 September 22
November 02 October 20

December 07
January 04, 2023

All meetings held in the Club House at 10:00 am
and live streamed on Facebook Live
@myLATHOA.

November 23
December 22

All applications due to the management office
by noon on deadline date.

Only complete applications with required
documentation, application fee, and deposit will
be accepted.
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